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This institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider.

CRISPIX CEREAL, BANANAS,
MILK

CROISSANT, STRAWBERRIES,
MILK

WG RICE CHEX CEREAL,
GRAPES, MILK

RICE, BEANS, CORN,
MANDARINES, MILK
AWG PEANUT BUTER SANDWICH

AWG CHEESE PIZZA , PEAS,
APPLES, MILK
STRAWBERRIES AND GRAHAM
CKACKERS

AWG PASTA, MEAT BALLS,
CORN, APPLES, MILK
YOGURT AND BANANAS

SAUSAGE, BANANAS, MILK WG KIX CEREAL, BANANAS, MILK AWG CHERRIOS,
STRAWBERRIES, MILK

YOGURT, GRAPES, MILK BAGEL, STRAWBERRIES, MILK

AWG CHICKEN NUGGETS,
BROCCOLI, APPLES, MILK

AWG PASTA, GRILLED CHICKEN,
BROCCOLI, GRAPES
WG WHEAT THINS, GRAPES

FISH STICKS, SWEET POTATO
FRIES, GRAPES, MILK
YOGURT AND STRAWBERRIES RITZ CRACKERS  AND PEANUT

BUTTER

BEEF FRANKS, WHITE RICE,
PEAS, STRAWBERRIES, MILK
AWG GOLD FISH AND ORANGE
JUICE

WG MAC AND CHEESSE,
BROCCOLI, MANDARINES, MILK
YOGURT AND STRAWBERRIES

PANCAKES, STRAWBERRIES,
MILK

WAFFLES, BANANAS, MILK AWG CHEERIOS, BANANAS, MILK SAUSAGE, STRAWBERRIES AND
MILK

EGGS, STRAWBERRIES, MILK

CHEESE QUESADILLA, APPLES,
PEAS, MILK

CHICKEN AND RICE, PEAS,
MANDARIN ORANGES, MILK
AWG PEANUT BUTER SANDWICH

AWG PASTA, MEAT BALLS,
CORN, APPLES, MILK
YOGURT AND STRAWBERRIES APPLES AND PEANUT BUTTER

RICE, BEANS, PEAS, APPLES,
MILK
WG WHEAT THINS, GRAPES

AWG CHEESE PIZZA, BROCCOLI,
MANDARINS, MILK
YOGURT AND CRAKERS

AWG CHERRIOS,
STRAWBERRIES, MILK

PANCAKES, PEACHES, MILK FRENCH TOAST, BANANAS, MILK WG RICE CHEX CEREAL,
BANANAS, MILK

EGGS,GRAPES, MILK

AWG CHICKEN NUGGETS,
BROCCOLI, APPLES, MILK

RICE, BEANS, PEAS, APPLES,
MILK
YOGURT AND STRAWBERRIES

WG MAC AND CHEESSE,
BROCCOLI, MANDARINES, MILK
AWG GOLDFISH  AND MILK RITZ CRACKERS  AND PEANUT

BUTTER

AWG PASTA, GRILLED CHICKEN,
BROCCOLI, GRAPES
YOGURT AND BANANAS

FISH STICKS, FRENCH FRIES,
MANDARINES, MILK
WG WHEAT THINS, GRAPES

WAFFLES, MIX FRUIT, MILK WG CORN CHEX CEREAL,
BANANAS, MILK

YOGURT, BANANAS, MILK SAUSAGE, GRAPES, MILK AWG CHEERIOS, GRAPES, MILK

AWG GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH, PEAS, MANDARINES,
MILK

BEEF FRANKS, WHITE RICE,
CARROTS, MANDARINES, MILK
YOGURT AND WG CRACKERS

AWG PASTA, GRILLED CHICKEN,
BROCCOLI, GRAPES
CHESSE AND STRAWBERRIES RITZ CRACKERS  AND PEANUT

BUTTER

RICE, BEANS, PEAS, APPLES,
MILK
AWG PEANUT BUTER SANDWICH

AWG PASTA, MEAT BALLS,
CORN, MIXED FRUIT, MILK
YOGURT AND STRAWBERRIES

HAPPY PANDA BILLINGUAL LEARNING CENTER NUTRISERVICE INCCHILD/ADULT

Fri(10/3/2025)

Mon(10/6/2025) Tue(10/7/2025) Wed(10/8/2025) Thu(10/9/2025) Fri(10/10/2025)

Mon(10/13/2025) Tue(10/14/2025) Wed(10/15/2025) Thu(10/16/2025) Fri(10/17/2025)

Mon(10/20/2025) Tue(10/21/2025) Wed(10/22/2025) Thu(10/23/2025) Fri(10/24/2025)

Mon(10/27/2025) Tue(10/28/2025) Wed(10/29/2025) Thu(10/30/2025) Fri(10/31/2025)

Wed(10/1/2025) Thu(10/2/2025)

PERIOD: Oct / 2025CENTER MONTHLY MENUS -




